Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kerrie Anton - (774833) - Bellshill Sharks ASC - 400 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
5:03.69
5:04.75
5:16.32
5:18.26
5:18.94
5:19.80
5:20.57
5:32.75

5:40.11

Swims in Date Order

Time

5:04.75
5:03.69
5:18.94
5:19.80
5:16.32
5:18.26
5:20.57
5:32.75

5:40.11

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

441
437
390
383
381
378
375
335
314

WA Pts
437
441
381
378
390
383
375
335
314

Round

F
F

Round

F

Date

31/08/14
26/04/15
19/05/13
27/04/13
22/09/13
01/06/13
24/03/13
03/02/13
20/05/12

Date

26/04/15
31/08/14
22/09/13
01/06/13
19/05/13
27/04/13
24/03/13
03/02/13
20/05/12

Meet

North Ayrshire Distance Meet

South Ayrshire Open Meet

Swim West Lothian IM Tough 2013

Dumfries Graded Meet 2013

2013 Stirling Autumn Meet

Rascals Graded Meet

Cumbernauld Age Group Open & Senior Meet
North Ayrshire ASC 200 Meet

Swim West Lothian - IM Tough

Meet

South Ayrshire Open Meet

North Ayrshire Distance Meet

2013 Stirling Autumn Meet

Rascals Graded Meet

Swim West Lothian IM Tough 2013

Dumfries Graded Meet 2013

Cumbernauld Age Group Open & Senior Meet
North Ayrshire ASC 200 Meet

Swim West Lothian - IM Tough

Venue

Auchenharvie
South Ayrshire
Bathgate
Dumfries
Stirling
Rutherglen
Cumbernauld
Auchenharvie

Bathgate

Venue

South Ayrshire
Auchenharvie
Stirling
Rutherglen
Bathgate
Dumfries
Cumbernauld
Auchenharvie

Bathgate

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Bellshill 2
Bellshill 2
Bellshill 2
Bellshill 2
Bellshill 2
Bellshill 2
Bellshill 2
Bellshill 2
Bellshill 2

Club Swam Under Level

Bellshill 2
Bellshill 2
Bellshill 2
Bellshill 2
Bellshill 2
Bellshill 2
Bellshill 2
Bellshill 2
Bellshill 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



