Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kerrie Anton - (774833) - Bellshill Sharks ASC - 400 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:03.69	441	F	31/08/14	North Ayrshire Distance Meet	Auchenharvie	Bellshill	2
5:04.75	437	F	26/04/15	South Ayrshire Open Meet	South Ayrshire	Bellshill	2
5:16.32	390		19/05/13	Swim West Lothian IM Tough 2013	Bathgate	Bellshill	2
5:18.26	383	F	27/04/13	Dumfries Graded Meet 2013	Dumfries	Bellshill	2
5:18.94	381	F	22/09/13	2013 Stirling Autumn Meet	Stirling	Bellshill	2
5:19.80	378	F	01/06/13	Rascals Graded Meet	Rutherglen	Bellshill	2
5:20.57	375	F	24/03/13	Cumbernauld Age Group Open & Senior Meet	Cumbernauld	Bellshill	2
5:32.75	335	F	03/02/13	North Ayrshire ASC 200 Meet	Auchenharvie	Bellshill	2
5:40.11	314		20/05/12	Swim West Lothian - IM Tough	Bathgate	Bellshill	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:04.75	437	F	26/04/15	South Ayrshire Open Meet	South Ayrshire	Bellshill	2
5:03.69	441	F	31/08/14	North Ayrshire Distance Meet	Auchenharvie	Bellshill	2
5:18.94	381	F	22/09/13	2013 Stirling Autumn Meet	Stirling	Bellshill	2
5:19.80	378	F	01/06/13	Rascals Graded Meet	Rutherglen	Bellshill	2
5:16.32	390		19/05/13	Swim West Lothian IM Tough 2013	Bathgate	Bellshill	2
5:18.26	383	F	27/04/13	Dumfries Graded Meet 2013	Dumfries	Bellshill	2
5:20.57	375	F	24/03/13	Cumbernauld Age Group Open & Senior Meet	Cumbernauld	Bellshill	2
5:32.75	335	F	03/02/13	North Ayrshire ASC 200 Meet	Auchenharvie	Bellshill	2
5:40.11	314		20/05/12	Swim West Lothian - IM Tough	Bathgate	Bellshill	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS